Alenda Golf

5 de Julio al 7 de Julio 2024
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LV06163339
CM52903677
LV06759003
LV06821177
LV73148836
LV02773762

LV05790650
LV26077276
LV99887665
LV26406871
1128905535
LV06820154
LV35040541
LV01899816
LV65914845
LV64923014
LV05773070
LV28403411
LV65885160
LV02978781
LV01057688
LV53791362
LV35918089
LV05794220
LV51946947
9919809624
LV06791947
LV02924007
LV70401665
LV02454486
LV05945107
LV65816962

JOSE MIGUEL ROSILLO TRENOR
INIGO AGUIRRE GARAY

JOSE DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ
PEDRO BETORET DE SALAZAR
JOSE MARTINEZ GARCIA
SANTIAGO JUESAS BENET

LAURA SANCHEZ LOPEZ-ALMANSA
KRISTINA PAKHOMENKO

IONA POLLITT

YE EUN JIN

MARIA MARTINEZ NAVARRO

PATRICIA BANON RAUTENSTRAUCH

ANGELA GOMEZ ROCA

CLARA USO JURADO

FATIMA NOGUERA PEREZ

INDIRA GOMEZ MONTALVA
NATALIA FIEL ROS

DIMANA VIUDES EMILOVA
AFRICA OLIVA CARDELL
CARLOTA LOPEZ MINGUELA

JUAN MIRO ASOREY

RAMON IZQUIERDO GILABERT
FERNANDO COBO DELGADO
FRANCISCO GAVILAN FERNANDEZ
GUILLERMO MESTRE MAS

DAVID DAVILA CORRALIZA
JORGE DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ
ALVARO GARCIA ALVAREZ
THOMAS ARTIGAS COVACEVICH
ALEJANDRO TARIN GARCIA

MARC QUINTANA GARCIA

BRUNO BERGE CHICO
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MMO04885797
LV65091896

LV56800901
CB23808117
LV65886907
CB23060686
CB23963354
LV17416531
LV35064541
LV06898811
LV01061216
LV27954715
LV06928702
LV06897451
LV35819214
LV06820540
LV05937371
LV65915604
LV99980246
CB23926223
LV05794219
LV25800547
LV 06928706
LV06774932
LV06897541
LV00402765
8804916302
LV57443858

LICENCIA NOMBRE

PABLO ALBACETE CARMONA
JOSE EDUARDO BERGE ALONSO

ROBERTO PEIRO LLOBELL
ALEXANDER COMPANY RUIZ
DAVID JARA RODRIGUEZ

BRUNO CASTRO QUESADA
MATTEO SASDELLI

PABLO LLANA TEJEDOR

ENRIQUE BOLDO SORRIBES
ARTURO CHILLIDA COCERA
LUCAS BLASCO ALBERO
ALEXANDER KOLOBNEV

MATEO RUBIO RAMON

RODRIGO LLORCA SALINAS
ALVARO IGLESIAS PASCUAL
MIGUEL FUERTES BURDEOS

JOSE CABEDO LLORENS

RUBEN SANCHEZ GARCIA

SERGI LOPEZ BERNABEU

BRUNO MARTI JIMENEZ
HERMANN GAVILAN FERNANDEZ
MAXIMILIANO SALMERON BROWN
MARTIN FUERTES BURDEOS
JAVIER BALBASTRE ROMERO
FRANCISCO BANON RAUTENSTRAUCH
FERNANDO RUIZ MIRANDA
JAVIER VILLAHERMOSA ESPINOSA
ALEXANDER BAKRI SANCHEZ
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